

CS No. 227/2025

Gurinder Pal Singh & Ors. Vs. Guru Nanak Institute of Management & Ors.

17.05.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend Core Competence Conference at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka, New Delhi today.

**Present : Sh. Abhinav Dubey and Sh. P. Pratap, Ld. Counsels
for the plaintiffs.**

Put up on 19.05.2025 for consideration.

(Reader/17.05.2025)