

CS No. 227/2025

Gurinder Pal Singh & Ors. Vs. Guru Nanak Institute of Management & Ors.

06.08.2025

Present: Sh Abhinav Dubey, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs
Sh Abinash K. Mishra and Sh Gaurav Kumar Pandey, Ld. Counsel
for defendants

At joint request, matter is adjourned for **23.08.2025** for arguments.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/06.08.2025