

CS No. 227/2025

Gurinder Pal Singh & Ors. Vs. Guru Nanak Institute of Management & Ors.

23.08.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Present : Ms. Megha Parashar, Proxy Counsel for the
plaintiffs.

Proxy Counsel for the defendants.

The matter is listed on **27.09.2025** for the purpose
fixed.

(Reader)
23.08.2025