

CS No. 227/2025

Gurvinder Pal Singh & Ors

vs

Guru Nanak Institute of Management and Ors.

02.05.2026

**Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for Jail Inspection, at Tihar Jail,
New Delhi.**

Present: Sh. Abhinav Dubey and Sh. Mayank Patni, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiffs.
Sh. Abhinash K. Mishra and Sh. Gaurav Kr. Pandey,
Ld. Counsels for defendants.

Matter be now put up on **04.06.2026**.

Reader
02.05.2026